You are invited to the 3rd Annual Conference of the
Domestic Abuse and Sexual Violence Board
With the main focus on Children & Young People

NORFOLK SAYS NO

to domestic abuse
and sexual violence

This is a full day conference aimed at *This a free event *

frontline practitioners.
Tuesday | I1th March
Start: 1000hrs

Healthy Relationships— Finish: 1600hrs
Victim Support

Cindee Crehan and

Workshops subjects are:

Costessey Centre

Julie Webber Longwater Lane Recreation
Ground
Sexting—Jigsaw Project Old Costessey
Sara Plastow NR8 5AH
Speakers will be: Registration open from 0930hrs,

parking available on site.

Lucy Macleod, Director of

Public Health We have listened to the feed-

Jenny McKibben, Deputy Police & back from last year’s event and
allow more time on subjects

Dr Catherine Thomas, NSFT,

Attachment Theory Lunch and Refreshments

provided

Lady Leicester, High Sheriff of Norfolk To register your interest,
please email:

dvconference@norfolk.pnn.police.uk




0930hrs

1000hrs

1015hrs

1030hrs

1130hrs

1150hrs

1300hrs

1400hrs

1515hrs

1530hrs

DASVB Conference 2014

NORFOLK SAYS NO

to domestic abuse
and sexual violence

Draft Programme for the day

Registration opens
Marketplace and tea/coffee

Welcome and opening remarks

Lucy Macleod, Chair of DASVB and Director of Public
Health

Speaker—Jenny McKibben, Deputy PCC
Presentation—Dr. Catherine Thomas, NSFT

Break (home made cakes for sale )

Workshop 1

Lunch—Marketplace, networking, more cake ...
Workshop 2

Closing speech by Lady Leicester, High Sheriff of Norfolk

Marketplace to remain open until 1600hrs




