You are invited to the 3rd Annual Conference of the Domestic Abuse and Sexual Violence Board With the main focus on Children & Young People



to domestic abuse and sexual violence

This is a full day conference aimed at frontline practitioners.

Workshops subjects are:

Healthy Relationships—
Victim Support
Cindee Crehan and
Julie Webber

Sexting—Jigsaw Project
Sara Plastow

Speakers will be:

Lucy Macleod, Director of Public Health

Jenny McKibben, Deputy Police & Crime Commissioner

Dr Catherine Thomas, NSFT, Attachment Theory

Lady Leicester, High Sheriff of Norfolk

*This a free event *

Tuesday 11th March

Start: 1000hrs

Finish: 1600hrs

Costessey Centre
Longwater Lane Recreation
Ground
Old Costessey
NR8 5AH

Registration open from 0930hrs, parking available on site.

We have listened to the feedback from last year's event and there are only 2 workshops to allow more time on subjects

Lunch and Refreshments provided

To register your interest, please email:

dvconference@norfolk.pnn.police.uk

DASVB Conference 2014



to domestic abuse and sexual violence

Draft Programme for the day

0930hrs	Registration opens
	Marketplace and tea/coffee
1000hrs	Welcome and opening remarks
	Lucy Macleod, Chair of DASVB and Director of Public Health
1015hrs	Speaker—Jenny McKibben, Deputy PCC
1030hrs	Presentation—Dr. Catherine Thomas, NSFT
1130hrs	Break (home made cakes for sale)
1150hrs	Workshop 1
1300hrs	Lunch—Marketplace, networking, more cake
1400hrs	Workshop 2
1515hrs	Closing speech by Lady Leicester, High Sheriff of Norfolk

Marketplace to remain open until 1600hrs

1530hrs